Confidential C
R3R2R2R0
11
※このコメントはブロックの一部なので消さないでください※
このブロックは全シートに必要です。
このブロックには、承認図面に必要なマクロが組込まれています。
20877
CABLINE

T
IO
N
)
RECOMMENDED CABLE BENDING DIMENSIONS
 3
.0
0
 M
IN
.
Halogen Free RoHS Compliant
PATENT PENDING
 With LOCK COVER
PART NO. Pos. A B C D E
20877-030T-01 30 16.20 13.85 13.65 11.60 17.00
20877-040T-01 40 20.20 17.85 17.65 15.60 21.00
20877-060T-01 60 28.20 25.85 25.65 23.60 29.00
5 LOCK COVER PHOSPHOR BRONZE ALL OVER Ni 1.0μm MIN.
4 SHELL B PHOSPHOR BRONZE PARTIAL Au 0.003μm MIN. OVER Ni 1.0μm MIN.
3 SHELL A PHOSPHOR BRONZE PARTIAL Au 0.003μm MIN. OVER Ni 1.0μm MIN.
2 CONTACT CORSON ALLOY

IO
N
)
RECOMMENDED CABLE BENDING DIMENSIONS
 3
.0
0
 M
IN
.
Halogen Free RoHS Compliant
PATENT PENDING
 Without LOCK COVER
SOLDERING POINT
PART NO. Pos. A B C D
20877-030T-02 30 16.20 13.85 13.65 11.60
20877-040T-02 40 20.20 17.85 17.65 15.60
20877-060T-02 60 28.20 25.85 25.65 23.60
4 SHELL B PHOSPHOR BRONZE PARTIAL Au 0.003μm MIN. OVER Ni 1.0μm MIN.
3 SHELL A PHOSPHOR BRONZE PARTIAL Au 0.003μm MIN. OVER Ni 1.0μm MIN.
2 CONTACT CORSON ALLOY
ALL OVER Ni 1.0μm MIN.

IO
N
)
RECOMMENDED CABLE BENDING DIMENSIONS
Halogen Free RoHS Compliant
③SHELL A
①HOUSING
PULL TAPE
PATENT PENDING
 With PULL TAPE HOLDER
NOTES.
1.RECOMMENDED PULL-TAPE
   PULL-TAPE : TERAOKA's INSULATION TAPE No.650S(#50) t=0.08
2.PULL-TAPE CAN BE PUT WITHIN THE RANGE OF "G" STRIAGHT AREA.
PART NO. Pos. A B C D F G
　20877-030T-03 30 16.20 13.85 13.65 11.60 9.00 10.00
　20877-040T-03 40 20.20 17.85 17.65 15.60 13.00 14.00
　20877-060T-03 60 28.20 25.85 25.65 23.60 21.00 22.00
5
PULL TAPE
HOLDER
PHOSPHOR BRONZE PARTIAL Au 0.003μm MIN. OVER Ni 1.0μm MIN.

JACKET  0.40 MAX.
 c
+
-
0.05
0.02
(AFTER SOLDERING COAT)
DISCRETE WIRE AWG#**
DISCRETE WIRE DIMENSION
CHARACTERISTIC IMPEDANCE MATCHING MICRO-COAXIAL CABLE
MICRO-COAXIAL CABLE #36 : NOT RECOMMENDED FOR
                                       HIGH SPEED SIGNAL TRANSFER
TWINAX CABLE DIMENSION
CHARACTERISTIC IMPEDANCE UN-MATCHING MICRO-COAXIAL CABLE
PART NO. Pos. D
    20877-030T-0# 30 11.60
    20877-040T-0# 40 15.60
20877-060T-0# 60 23.60
c
#34 0.192
#36 0.15
a